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Providers consenting to sharing their email addresses to: enable discussion and collaboration between care providers in order to form alliances- for the 

purpose of Cornwall Council’s Care and Support at Home Procurement.  

29.12.2023 

Provider Name & contact  Email address  Currently delivers  Future focus 

Agin Care: Michelle Brewer  michelle.brewer@agincare.com  East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Inspiring On: Jenna Murray  healthcare@inspiringon.com East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Positive Steps: Rikki Vinecombe - Elliot  info@positivestepssupport.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

New Cross Health Care Solutions:  Claudia Joyce  referrals@newcrosshealthcare.com East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

FOAT Care: Olu Ososami  info@foatcare.co.uk n/a East, Mid, West 

Corserv Care: Joanna Hopkins  info@corservcare.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Penhellis Community Care Ltd: David Frew  d.frew@penhellis.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Stayathome Limited: Katy Hutchinson  katy@chaosgroupcornwall.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Nurseplus: Jane Dickinson  trurostaffing@nurseplusuk.com  East, Mid, West Mid  

Senior Healthcare Group Ltd: John Fawole  john.fawole@seniorhealthcare.org.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Carers break: Reuben Jenkins  enquiries@carersbreak.org.uk  East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Cera Care Operations Ltd: Charlotte Donald   frances.healthcote@ceracare.co.uk  n/a East, Mid, West 

Real Comfort Recruitment: Leah Kirby leah.kirby@realcomfortrecruitment.com n/a East, Mid, West 

Royal Care Health: Edson Chikwirrio  info@royalcarehealth.co.uk  Mid, East  Continue ME 

Hartley Home Care: Phil Hasprig Hartley  ops@h-h-c.co.uk Mid, East  Continue ME 

Faith In Me: Darrell Healther  manager@faithinmehealthcare.com Mid  East, Mid, West 

North Hill Home Care: David Smith  davidlesliesmith1@googlemail.com Mid  Continue M 

Harbour Care: Alex Dean  alex.d@harbourhousing.com  Mid  Continue M 

Pentowan: Kate Allen  kate@pentowanhomecare.co.uk Mid Continue M 

Tremenheere Home Care: Beth Turner  beth@tremenheerehomecare.co.uk West  Continue W 

Oakshed Care: Christina Jakope  christina@oakshedcare.co.uk  West  Mid, West 

Kerrier Home Care: Maria Donnelly  hello@kerrierhomecare.com West  Continue W 

Carrick Healthcare: Neisha Nicholls  neisha.nicholls@carrickhealthcare.co.uk West  Continue W 

Stennack Homecare Ltd: Carlee Barnes  carlee.barnes@stennackhomecare.co.uk West  Continue W 

Riverside Support: Hannah Christophers  enquiries@riversidesupportservice.com Mid, West  Continue MW 

Calton House: Donna Derby  enquiries@caltonhouse.co.uk  Mid, West  West 

mailto:michelle.brewer@agincare.com
mailto:healthcare@inspiringon.com
mailto:info@positivestepssupport.co.uk
mailto:referrals@newcrosshealthcare.com
mailto:info@foatcare.co.uk
mailto:info@corservcare.co.uk
mailto:d.frew@penhellis.co.uk
mailto:katy@chaosgroupcornwall.co.uk
mailto:trurostaffing@nurseplusuk.com
mailto:john.fawole@seniorhealthcare.org.uk
mailto:enquiries@carersbreak.org.uk
mailto:frances.healthcote@ceracare.co.uk
mailto:leah.kirby@realcomfortrecruitment.com
mailto:info@royalcarehealth.co.uk
mailto:ops@h-h-c.co.uk
mailto:manager@faithinmehealthcare.com
mailto:davidlesliesmith1@googlemail.com
mailto:alex.d@harbourhousing.com
mailto:kate@pentowanhomecare.co.uk
mailto:beth@tremenheerehomecare.co.uk
mailto:christina@oakshedcare.co.uk
mailto:hello@kerrierhomecare.com
mailto:neisha.nicholls@carrickhealthcare.co.uk
mailto:carlee.barnes@stennackhomecare.co.uk
mailto:enquiries@riversidesupportservice.com
mailto:enquiries@caltonhouse.co.uk


 

Information Classification: CONFIDENTIAL  

Network Healthcare Redruth: Karen Dimmick  Karen.Dimmick@networkhsc.co.uk Mid, West  Continue MW  

Westcounty Home Care Ltd: Gautam Saraogi gsaraogi@maakrish.com  Mid, West  East, Mid, West 

Advance: Amanda Longhurst Business.development@advanceuk.org  Mid, West  Continue MW 

Live Life Care: Stephen Eddy  steve@livelifecare.co.uk Mid Continue M 

Help at Home: Carol Perry  carol.helpathome@hotmail.co.uk Mid Continue M 

Pol Community Care: Karon Gunter  Karon@polcommunitycare.com.  East East, Mid, West 

Carol Spinks: M and R  Spinks  mat@carolspinkshomecare.co.uk East  Continue E 

Pendrea Home Care: Kayley Jarram pendreahomecare.manager@outlook.com East  Continue E 

Karrek Community CIC: Paul Ashton  paul@karrek.org.uk East, West   East, Mid, West 

Bridge Cross Care: Anita Amoah  anita@bridgecrosscare.co.uk  East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Mencap: Mark Coxwell  mark.coxwell@mencap.org.uk  East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Taylors of Grampound: Clair Taylor- McHale CTaylor-McHale@taylorsofgrampound.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

Altair Health Care: Filis Mubayiwa admin@altairhealthcare.co.uk East, Mid, West Mid, East 

Network Healthcare Professionals: Sue Ing Sue.Ing@networkhsc.co.uk East, West   Continue EW 

Network Healthcare East Cornwall: Louise Hookins  enquires@restgarth.co.uk Mid, East  Mid (spec. Par) 

Promoting Independent Care Ltd: Betrand Ngwa  betrandawah@promotingindependentcare.com West  East, Mid, West 

Smeaton Health Care: Claire Overton claireoverton@smeatonhealthcare.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  

In Caring Hands: John Manlove j.manlove@in-caring-hands.co.uk Mid  Continue M 

Tender Loving Care: Sandra McFarlane  tlcprivatehomecare@yahoo.co.uk Mid  Continue M 

Falcare: Sue Miner  sue.miner@falcare.co.uk Mid Continue M 

Accomplish: Lyn Gale lyn.gale@accomplish-group.co.uk East, Mid, West Mid, East 

TrewCare Ltd: Naomi Blackmore  njb@trewcare.co.uk Mid, West  Continue MW 

South Western Care Services: Tracy Thorpe  southwesternhomecare@gmail.com West  Continue W 

Caradon Community Care Home Care Services: Theresa Harris caradoncommunitycare@gmail.com West  Continue W 

The Rowans Domiciliary Care: Sharon Dobson rowandomcare@talktalk.net Mid Continue M 

Glorylilly Care: Hanika Maduveko  hanika@glorylillycare.com Mid, West  Continue MW  

Trz Care Ltd: Cynthia Mbata referrals@trzcare.co.uk n/a East, Mid, West 

Kensey Care Services: Gill Holloway enquiries@kenseycare.co.uk  East Continue E 

Decimal Staffing Solution: David Adeniji info@decimalstaffing.co.uk East East, Mid, West 

Continuum Care Cornwall: Denis Winder denis.winder@continuumcarecornwall.com Mid, West  Continue MW 

Heart of the South Care Agency Ltd: Amanda Lawrence-West amanda.lawrence-west@heartofthesouth.co.uk East, Mid, West Continue EMW  
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Havencare Homes and Support: Stacie Tresidder-Carthew stacie.tresidder-carthew@havencare.com Mid, West  Continue MW 

Mencap, West Cornwall: Lorna Brydon lorna.brydon@mencap.org.uk  Mid, West  Continue MW 

Trelawney Care Ltd: Kat Johns katjohns@trelawneycare.com Mid Mid, West 

Forget-Me-Not Homecare Services: Louise Hawkesworth FMNhomecare@outlook.com Mid Continue M 

The Old Roselyon Domiciliary Care Agency: Irene Baillie roselyondomcare@gmail.com Mid Continue M 

Meds Resources Limited: Gloria Duah info@medsresources.co.uk n/a Mid 
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